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ÖM Mini Rifle - 2023-04-29

Match Results - Mini Rifle Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Theilinger, Martin 48 U MRO Min Allgemein 968.9612 100.0000 % NOE
2 Stacher, Guenter 30 U MRO Min Allgemein 954.9473 98.5537 % NOE
3 Thaler, Martin 58 U MRO Min Allgemein 928.2077 95.7941 % W
4 Baminger, Johann 4 U MRO Min Allgemein 911.2348 94.0424 % OOE
5 Benes, Markus 29 U MRO Min Allgemein 896.4903 92.5208 % W
6 Karlin, Marcus 37 U MRO Min Allgemein 894.7245 92.3385 % NOE
7 Scherz, Dieter 31 U MRO Min Senior 892.8921 92.1494 % NOE
8 Benesch, Thomas 12 U MRO Min Senior 821.1780 84.7483 % W
9 Beisteiner, Marco 42 U MRO Min Allgemein 792.7419 81.8136 % NOE
10 Pevek, Markus 33 U MRO Min Allgemein 779.0545 80.4010 % NOE
11 Praschinger, Edgar 46 U MRO Min Senior 749.2164 77.3216 % NOE
12 Prandstoetter, Martin 80 U MRO Min Allgemein 733.7423 75.7246 % Bgld
13 Reiter, Gerald 57 U MRO Min Senior 726.5518 74.9825 % Bgld
14 Fiby, Roman 87 U MRO Min Allgemein 722.9037 74.6061 % NOE
15 Gehringer, Thomas 95 U MRO Min Allgemein 717.1669 74.0140 % W
16 Jatschka, Peter 59 U MRO Min Allgemein 697.1982 71.9532 % W
17 Roehrenbacher, Michael 11 U MRO Min Allgemein 689.2129 71.1291 % W
18 Bonics, Vjekoslav 101 U MRO Min Allgemein 689.1908 71.1268 % NOE
19 Ladisich, Robert 34 U MRO Min Senior 688.7210 71.0783 % NOE
20 Graf, Christoph 76 U MRO Min Allgemein 672.7547 69.4305 % NOE
21 Heidfogel, Florian 16 U MRO Min Allgemein 672.0013 69.3528 % W
22 Kastl, Christoph 28 U MRO Min Allgemein 671.5796 69.3092 % Bgld
23 Lang, Siegfried 45 U MRO Min Allgemein 656.4757 67.7505 % OOE
24 Kneringer, Mario 18 U MRO Min Senior 655.1459 67.6132 % W
25 Weissboeck, Werner 21 U MRO Min Senior 653.7116 67.4652 % OOE
26 Meissner, Martin 47 U MRO Min Allgemein 650.3145 67.1146 % NOE
27 Ulreich, Rainer 88 U MRO Min Allgemein 649.8306 67.0647 % NOE
28 Stacher, Manfred 32 U MRO Min Allgemein 647.5042 66.8246 % NOE
29 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 19 U MRO Min Allgemein 646.2406 66.6942 % OOE
30 Maurer, Karl 10 U MRO Min Allgemein 641.3989 66.1945 % OOE
31 Trenner, Stefan 71 U MRO Min Allgemein 641.0847 66.1621 % W
32 Zeindl, Stefan 92 U MRO Min Senior 635.5126 65.5870 % KTN
33 Kowalczyk, Karl 72 U MRO Min Allgemein 634.1191 65.4432 % W
34 Krychl, Michael 50 U MRO Min Allgemein 623.3607 64.3329 % NOE
35 Resch, Martin 38 U MRO Min Senior 605.0319 62.4413 % NOE
36 Grueneis, Markus 8 U MRO Min Allgemein 598.7897 61.7971 % OOE
37 Birner, Hermann 102 U MRO Min Junior 593.7438 61.2763 % NOE
38 Hoerth, Alexander 51 U MRO Min Allgemein 592.3576 61.1333 % NOE
39 Pointner, Michael 25 U MRO Min Allgemein 587.7959 60.6625 % OOE
40 Brunner, Rene 69 U MRO Min Allgemein 585.3292 60.4079 % NOE
41 Weber, Markus 77 U MRO Min Senior 575.7550 59.4198 % NOE
42 Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard 85 U MRO Min Allgemein 575.5095 59.3945 % W
43 Fellner, Manfred 86 U MRO Min Senior 574.2026 59.2596 % NOE
44 Wassmann, Philip 17 U MRO Min Allgemein 556.5048 57.4331 % W
45 Entolzer, Susanne 7 U MRO Min Lady 548.1356 56.5694 % OOE
46 Schewcik, Richard 64 U MRO Min Allgemein 545.5651 56.3041 % W
47 Leo, Alphons 94 U MRO Min Allgemein 545.1134 56.2575 % W
48 Hutter, Hannes 41 U MRO Min Senior 544.8365 56.2289 % NOE
49 Szihn, Roman 35 U MRO Min Allgemein 535.5797 55.2736 % NOE
50 Soukup, Franz 14 U MRO Min Allgemein 534.7866 55.1917 % W
51 Preuner, Manfred 24 U MRO Min Super Senior 529.6980 54.6666 % OOE
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52 Singer, Barbara 5 U MRO Min Lady 520.8336 53.7517 % OOE
53 Gassner, Erich 23 U MRO Min Senior 519.1312 53.5761 % W
54 Aslan, Tarik U MRO Min Allgemein 518.6713 53.5286 %
55 Grueneis, Claudia 9 U MRO Min Lady 514.4067 53.0885 % OOE
56 Gruber, Dietmar 53 U MRO Min Allgemein 513.2107 52.9650 % W
57 Muehlbacher, hubert 73 U MRO Min Super Senior 509.5182 52.5840 % OOE
58 Orator, Matthias 81 U MRO Min Allgemein 501.3928 51.7454 % W
59 Fuerst, Winfried 27 U MRO Min Allgemein 480.3190 49.5705 % W
60 Birner, Peter 52 U MRO Min Senior 476.8199 49.2094 % NOE
61 Weissboeck, Julian 20 U MRO Min Junior 470.3883 48.5456 % OOE
62 Schmid, Johann 15 U MRO Min Super Senior 441.7074 45.5857 % W
63 Katscher, Michael 74 U MRO Min Super Senior 432.6173 44.6475 % W
64 Ludwig, Birgit 56 U MRO Min Lady 413.5870 42.6835 % W
65 Estermann, Mario 93 U MRO Min Allgemein 410.6757 42.3831 % OOE
66 Entholzer, Jana 6 U MRO Min Junior 409.6996 42.2824 % OOE
67 Kruspel, Martin 78 U MRO Min Allgemein 409.2863 42.2397 % NOE
68 Enzinger, Juergen 49 U MRO Min Senior 394.3962 40.7030 % W
69 Kreutzer, Wolfgang 98 U MRO Min Senior 394.0979 40.6722 % W
70 Schraufstaedter, Elias 79 U MRO Min Allgemein 389.3285 40.1800 % Bgld
71 Eckmayr, Michael 44 U MRO Min Junior 361.7955 37.3385 % OOE
72 Linauer, Michael 40 U MRO Min Allgemein 355.4956 36.6883 % NOE
73 Aspeck, Anita 3 U MRO Min Lady 349.1512 36.0336 % Bgld
74 Berger-Piascek, Peter 61 U MRO Min Senior 331.7633 34.2391 % W
75 Hess, Lukas 96 U MRO Min Allgemein 326.9015 33.7373 % NOE
76 Uhlir, Stefan 22 U MRO Min Super Senior 315.0506 32.5143 % W
77 Veress, Peter 1 U MRO Min Allgemein 291.1728 30.0500 % W
78 Schimek, Christine 26 U MRO Min Lady 283.0805 29.2148 % W
79 Inthal, Michael 97 U MRO Min Allgemein 277.0885 28.5964 % KTN
80 (DQ) Eckmayr, Markus 43 U MRO Min Allgemein OOE
81 (DQ) Sippl, Guenter 68 U MRO Min Senior OOE
82 (DQ) Pfluegl, Samuel 70 U MRO Min Junior NOE



ÖM Mini Rifle - Category Leaders - Mini Rifle Open: 2023-04-29

Match Results - Junior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Birner, Hermann 102 U MRO Min 593.7438 100.0000 % NOE
2 Weissboeck, Julian 20 U MRO Min 470.3883 79.2241 % OOE
3 Entholzer, Jana 6 U MRO Min 409.6996 69.0028 % OOE
4 Eckmayr, Michael 44 U MRO Min 361.7955 60.9346 % OOE
5 (DQ) Pfluegl, Samuel 70 U MRO Min NOE

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Scherz, Dieter 31 U MRO Min 892.8921 100.0000 % NOE
2 Benesch, Thomas 12 U MRO Min 821.1780 91.9683 % W
3 Praschinger, Edgar 46 U MRO Min 749.2164 83.9090 % NOE
4 Reiter, Gerald 57 U MRO Min 726.5518 81.3706 % Bgld
5 Ladisich, Robert 34 U MRO Min 688.7210 77.1337 % NOE
6 Kneringer, Mario 18 U MRO Min 655.1459 73.3735 % W
7 Weissboeck, Werner 21 U MRO Min 653.7116 73.2128 % OOE
8 Zeindl, Stefan 92 U MRO Min 635.5126 71.1746 % KTN
9 Resch, Martin 38 U MRO Min 605.0319 67.7609 % NOE
10 Weber, Markus 77 U MRO Min 575.7550 64.4820 % NOE
11 Fellner, Manfred 86 U MRO Min 574.2026 64.3082 % NOE
12 Hutter, Hannes 41 U MRO Min 544.8365 61.0193 % NOE
13 Gassner, Erich 23 U MRO Min 519.1312 58.1404 % W
14 Birner, Peter 52 U MRO Min 476.8199 53.4017 % NOE
15 Enzinger, Juergen 49 U MRO Min 394.3962 44.1706 % W
16 Kreutzer, Wolfgang 98 U MRO Min 394.0979 44.1372 % W
17 Berger-Piascek, Peter 61 U MRO Min 331.7633 37.1560 % W
18 (DQ) Sippl, Guenter 68 U MRO Min OOE

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Preuner, Manfred 24 U MRO Min 529.6980 100.0000 % OOE
2 Muehlbacher, hubert 73 U MRO Min 509.5182 96.1903 % OOE
3 Schmid, Johann 15 U MRO Min 441.7074 83.3885 % W
4 Katscher, Michael 74 U MRO Min 432.6173 81.6724 % W
5 Uhlir, Stefan 22 U MRO Min 315.0506 59.4774 % W

Match Results - Lady

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Entolzer, Susanne 7 U MRO Min 548.1356 100.0000 % OOE
2 Singer, Barbara 5 U MRO Min 520.8336 95.0191 % OOE
3 Grueneis, Claudia 9 U MRO Min 514.4067 93.8466 % OOE
4 Ludwig, Birgit 56 U MRO Min 413.5870 75.4534 % W



5 Aspeck, Anita 3 U MRO Min 349.1512 63.6980 % Bgld
6 Schimek, Christine 26 U MRO Min 283.0805 51.6442 % W

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Theilinger, Martin 48 U MRO Min 968.9612 100.0000 % NOE
2 Stacher, Guenter 30 U MRO Min 954.9473 98.5537 % NOE
3 Thaler, Martin 58 U MRO Min 928.2077 95.7941 % W
4 Baminger, Johann 4 U MRO Min 911.2348 94.0424 % OOE
5 Benes, Markus 29 U MRO Min 896.4903 92.5208 % W
6 Karlin, Marcus 37 U MRO Min 894.7245 92.3385 % NOE
7 Beisteiner, Marco 42 U MRO Min 792.7419 81.8136 % NOE
8 Pevek, Markus 33 U MRO Min 779.0545 80.4010 % NOE
9 Prandstoetter, Martin 80 U MRO Min 733.7423 75.7246 % Bgld
10 Fiby, Roman 87 U MRO Min 722.9037 74.6061 % NOE
11 Gehringer, Thomas 95 U MRO Min 717.1669 74.0140 % W
12 Jatschka, Peter 59 U MRO Min 697.1982 71.9532 % W
13 Roehrenbacher, Michael 11 U MRO Min 689.2129 71.1291 % W
14 Bonics, Vjekoslav 101 U MRO Min 689.1908 71.1268 % NOE
15 Graf, Christoph 76 U MRO Min 672.7547 69.4305 % NOE
16 Heidfogel, Florian 16 U MRO Min 672.0013 69.3528 % W
17 Kastl, Christoph 28 U MRO Min 671.5796 69.3092 % Bgld
18 Lang, Siegfried 45 U MRO Min 656.4757 67.7505 % OOE
19 Meissner, Martin 47 U MRO Min 650.3145 67.1146 % NOE
20 Ulreich, Rainer 88 U MRO Min 649.8306 67.0647 % NOE
21 Stacher, Manfred 32 U MRO Min 647.5042 66.8246 % NOE
22 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 19 U MRO Min 646.2406 66.6942 % OOE
23 Maurer, Karl 10 U MRO Min 641.3989 66.1945 % OOE
24 Trenner, Stefan 71 U MRO Min 641.0847 66.1621 % W
25 Kowalczyk, Karl 72 U MRO Min 634.1191 65.4432 % W
26 Krychl, Michael 50 U MRO Min 623.3607 64.3329 % NOE
27 Grueneis, Markus 8 U MRO Min 598.7897 61.7971 % OOE
28 Hoerth, Alexander 51 U MRO Min 592.3576 61.1333 % NOE
29 Pointner, Michael 25 U MRO Min 587.7959 60.6625 % OOE
30 Brunner, Rene 69 U MRO Min 585.3292 60.4079 % NOE
31 Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard 85 U MRO Min 575.5095 59.3945 % W
32 Wassmann, Philip 17 U MRO Min 556.5048 57.4331 % W
33 Schewcik, Richard 64 U MRO Min 545.5651 56.3041 % W
34 Leo, Alphons 94 U MRO Min 545.1134 56.2575 % W
35 Szihn, Roman 35 U MRO Min 535.5797 55.2736 % NOE
36 Soukup, Franz 14 U MRO Min 534.7866 55.1917 % W
37 Aslan, Tarik U MRO Min 518.6713 53.5286 %
38 Gruber, Dietmar 53 U MRO Min 513.2107 52.9650 % W
39 Orator, Matthias 81 U MRO Min 501.3928 51.7454 % W
40 Fuerst, Winfried 27 U MRO Min 480.3190 49.5705 % W
41 Estermann, Mario 93 U MRO Min 410.6757 42.3831 % OOE
42 Kruspel, Martin 78 U MRO Min 409.2863 42.2397 % NOE
43 Schraufstaedter, Elias 79 U MRO Min 389.3285 40.1800 % Bgld
44 Linauer, Michael 40 U MRO Min 355.4956 36.6883 % NOE
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45 Hess, Lukas 96 U MRO Min 326.9015 33.7373 % NOE
46 Veress, Peter 1 U MRO Min 291.1728 30.0500 % W
47 Inthal, Michael 97 U MRO Min 277.0885 28.5964 % KTN
48 (DQ) Eckmayr, Markus 43 U MRO Min OOE



ÖM Mini Rifle - Team Results

Team Results - Mini Rifle Open Allgemein

9.549.473 Stacher, Guenter
8.947.245 Karlin, Marcus
* 779.0545 Pevek, Markus

2 W Allg 928.2077 Thaler, Martin
8.964.903 Benes, Markus
8.211.780 Benesch, Thomas
* 655.1459 Kneringer, Mario

3 OOE Allg 9.112.348 Baminger, Johann
6.537.116 Weissboeck, Werner
6.462.406 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus
* 0.0000 (DQ) Eckmayr, Marku

4 Bgld Allg 7.337.423 Prandstoetter, Martin
7.265.518 Reiter, Gerald
6.715.796 Kastl, Christoph

Team Results - Mini Rifle Open Senior

1 NOE Allg 8.928.921 Scherz, Dieter
7.492.164 Praschinger, Edgar
6.887.210 Ladisich, Robert
* 476.8199 Birner, Peter

2 W Sen 5.191.312 Gassner, Erich
4.417.074 Schmid, Johann
4.326.173 Katscher, Michael

3 OOE Sen 5.296.980 Preuner, Manfred
5.095.182 Muehlbacher, hubert
* 0.0000 (DQ) Sippl, Guenter

1 9.689.612 Theilinger, MartinNOE Allg



ÖM Mini Rifle - 2023-04-29

Match Results - Mini Rifle Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Berger, Rene 55 U MRS Min Allgemein 939.2863 100.0000 % NOE
2 Zmug, Christian 62 U MRS Min Allgemein 869.9398 92.6171 % KTN
3 Froschauer, Walter 39 U MRS Min Allgemein 770.0575 81.9833 % NOE
4 Schoenfelder, Ernestine 63 U MRS Min Lady 555.5549 59.1465 % KTN




